Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020
010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

BODHARE KAJAL ANAND PUSHPA

Code

Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.08

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (TH)
CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
*5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)

OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

Total Credits: 23

Semester VI - Internship

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
00511 010 042 B95171H-048-16
Credit Int Ext
3 021/050 028/050
3 035/050 026/050
3 026/050 036/050
3 029/050 023/050
2 027/050 026/050
2 025/050 034/050
2 023/050 022/050
2 027/050 028/050
2 026/050 021/050
Semester Grade: B+ Total:483/900 Percentage:53.67
3 024/050 020/050
2 025/050 029/050
3 020/050 020/050
3 032/050 028/050
2 020/050 020/050
1 034/050 023/050
2 023/050 AB/050
2 034/050 025/050
2 021/050 027/050
2 028/050 023/050
1 082/100 -—-

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Total Grc

049/100
061/100
062/100
052/100
053/100
059/100
045/100
055/100
047/100

044/100
054/100
040/100+
060/100
040/100
057/100
AB/100
059/100
048/100
051/100
082/100

049
061
062
052
053
059
045
055
047

044
054
040
060
040
057
059
048
051
082
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Total (100) Grade

+

+

NWOwWEW PO

oo ww

+

+

oOwaw

Result:Absent



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Total Grc

054/100
070/100
066/100
070/100
047/100
055/100
053/100
072/100
051/100

059/100
081/100
044/100
075/100
044/100+
066/100
AB/100
068/100
052/100
059/100

054
070
066
070
047
055
053
072
051

059
081
044
075
044
066
068
052
059
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Total (100) Grade
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Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
DABDE PRATIKSHA SADANAND UJJWALA 00512 010 042 B95173E-048-16
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 032/050 022/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 037/050 033/050
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 033/050 033/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 037/050 033/050
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 020/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 021/050 034/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 029/050 024/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 040/050 032/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 030/050 021/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:538+2/900 Percentage:60.00
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 028/050 031/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 037/050 044/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 024/050 020/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 039/050 036/050
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 024/050 020/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 029/050 037/050
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 029/050 AB/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 036/050 032/050
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 022/050 030/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 030/050 029/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 082/100 -—-

Total Credits: 23

Semester VI - Internship

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

082/100

082
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Result:Absent



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Total Grc

064/100
058/100
041/100+
049/100
040/100
058/100
042/100
064/100
041/100

068/100
057/100
FFF/100
062/100
040/100
048/100
068/100
060/100
FFF/100
049/100

064
058
041
049
040
058
042
064
041

068
057
062
040
048
068
060

049
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Total (100) Grade
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Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHAIKH NUSRATJAHA MOHAMMED AZIM SHAIKH AFROZ 00513 010 042 B97047C-048-17
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
*4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 022/050 042/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 026/050 032/050
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 021/050 020/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 021/050 028/050
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 020/050 020/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 023/050 035/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 020/050 022/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 028/050 036/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 020/050 021/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.64 Semester Grade: B Total:457/900 Percentage:50.78
Semester V
*5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 022/050 046/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 028/050 029/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 011/050-FF NP/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 033/050 029/050
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 020/050 020/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 023/050 025/050
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 034/050 034/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 034/050 026/050
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 012/050-FF NP/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 021/050 028/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 082/100 -—-

Total Credits: 23

Semester VI - Internship

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

082/100

082
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Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Name Seat No

PANHAKAR APIYA YASIN MUMTAJ 00501

Code Sub Name

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
*4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
*4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)

4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)

4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)

4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION
Total Credits: 22 Semester Grade: F
Semester V

*5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)

5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)

5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)

5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)

5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)

5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)

*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)

5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)

5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI - Internship

Credit

NNMNNMNMNNDNLWWWW
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Int

029/050
030/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
035/050
032/050
033/050
040/050

030/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
032/050
031/050
029/050
029/050
030/050
030/050
060/100

Ext

020/050
032/050

AB/050
034/050

AB/050
033/050
020/050
028/050
020/050

AB/050
028/050
020/050
028/050
020/050
030/050

AB/050
027/050

AB/050
030/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

049/100+
062/100
AB/100
066/100
AB/100
068/100
052/100
061/100
060/100

AB/100
058/100
052/100
058/100
052/100+
061/100

AB/100
056/100

AB/100
060/100
060/100

049
062

066
068
052
061
060

058
052
058
052
061

056

060
060
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Result:Absent



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

23/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KALE AISHWARYA SUKUMAR MINAKSHI 56001 242 031 2017-0161-00-154002 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 040/050 032/050 072/100 072 A+
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 040/050 045/050 085/100 085 (0]
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 043/050 029/050 072/100 072 A+
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 042/050 032/050 074/100 074 A+
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 030/050 035/050 065/100 065 A
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:8.14 Semester Grade: A+ Total:639/900 Percentage:71.00
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 038/050 029/050 067/100 067
*5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 039/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—- -
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 038/050 022/050 060/100 060 A
*5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 038/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 038/050 041/050 079/100 079 A+
*5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 038/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 040/050 036/050 076/100 076 A+
*5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 037/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—= -
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 075/100 -—- 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI - Internship Result:Absent

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

2017-0161-00-154072

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Name Seat No College Centre

KAMBLE NEHA POPAT SHUBHANGI 56002 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.84

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)

MICROBIOLOGY (TH)

MICROBIOLOGY (PR)

HAEMATOLOGY (TH)

HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (TH)

CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
*5009
5010
5011

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

NNMNNMNOMNNDNWWWW

Semester Grade: B+ Total:543/900

FNMNNMNMNNMNENMNWWDODW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:756/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.26 Final grade: A

Int

032/050
031/050
032/050
034/050
036/050
035/050
030/050
032/050
035/050

Percentage:60.33

037/050
038/050
037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050
034/050
033/050
037/050
038/050
081/100

Percentage:68.73

Ext

021/050
031/050
020/050
041/050
020/050
032/050
030/050
029/050
022/050

020/050
035/050
028/050
035/050
020/050
040/050
036/050
030/050
026/050
040/050

Grand Total:1299/2000 Percentage:64.95

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total Grc

053/100
062/100
052/100+
075/100
056/100
067/100
060/100
061/100
057/100

057/100+
073/100
065/100
072/100
057/100
077/100
070/100
063/100
063/100
078/100
081/100

053
062
052
075
056
067
060
061
057

057
073
065
072
057
077
070
063
063
078
081

Page: 6
23/11/2020
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Total (100) Grade

w > w

A+
B+

oy

B+

B+
A+

A+
B+
A+
A+

A+

Result:First Class

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

23/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
POUNDKAR POONAM ANIL SAVITA 56003 242 031 2017-0161-00-154137 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 030/050 020/050 050/100 050 B
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 040/050 020/050 060/100+ 060 A
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 037/050 042/050 079/100 079 A+
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 034/050 024/050 058/100 058 B+
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 037/050 029/050 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:7.15 Semester Grade: A Total:566/900 Percentage:62.89
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 033/050 020/050 053/100+ 053 B
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 035/050 022/050 057/100 057 B+
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
*5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 036/050 024/050 060/100 060 A
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 032/050 022/050 054/100 054 B
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 033/050 029/050 062/100 062 A
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 034/050 024/050 058/100 058 B+
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 033/050 033/050 066/100 066 A
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 060/100 -—- 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.89 Semester Grade: B+ Total:672/1100 Percentage:61.09
Semester VI - Internship
Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.02 Final grade: A Grand Total:1238/2000 Percentage:61.90 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Mumbai

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Name Seat No College Centre

MOGALU UMA BABU JYOTI 56004 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

NNMNNMNMNNDNWWWW

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:7.11 Semester Grade: A Total:568/900

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
*5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

FNMNNMNMNMNENMNWWDNODW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.81 Semester Grade: A Total:761/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.46 Final grade: A Grand Total:1329/2000 Percentage:66.45

2017-0161-00-154203

Int

032/050
032/050
031/050
031/050
035/050
035/050
032/050
033/050
040/050

Percentage:63.11

037/050
038/050
036/050
038/050
037/050
037/050
036/050
035/050
038/050
034/050
078/100

Percentage:69.18

Ext

024/050
031/050
020/050
040/050
025/050
035/050
025/050
032/050
035/050

020/050
038/050
050/050
034/050
020/050
038/050
023/050
037/050
022/050
035/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

056/100
063/100
051/100+
071/100
060/100
070/100
057/100
065/100
075/100

057/100+
076/100
086/100
072/100
057/100
075/100
059/100
072/100
060/100
069/100
078/100

056
063
051
071
060
070
057
065
075

057
076
086
072
057
075
059
072
060
069
078
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+
B+

A+

B+
A+

A+
B+
A+
B+
A+

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Mumbai

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Name Seat No College Centre

SHINDE POURNIMA PRADIP PUSHPA 56005 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

NNMNNMNMNNDWWWW

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:583/900

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
*5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

FNMNNMNMNMNENMNMNWWDNDW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:711/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.36 Final grade: A Grand Total:1294/2000 Percentage:64.70

2017-0161-00-154211

Int

035/050
035/050
040/050
039/050
037/050
037/050
032/050
033/050
037/050

Percentage:64.78

037/050
038/050
036/050
037/050
036/050
036/050
035/050
033/050
036/050
034/050
060/100

Percentage:64.64

Ext

022/050
035/050
020/050
045/050
020/050
038/050
020/050
032/050
026/050

020/050
034/050
022/050
038/050
034/050
035/050
020/050
034/050
021/050
035/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

057/100
070/100
060/100
084/100
057/100
075/100
052/100+
065/100
063/100

057/100+
072/100
058/100
075/100
070/100
071/100
055/100
067/100
057/100
069/100
060/100

057
070
060
084
057
075
052
065
063

057
072
058
075
070
071
055
067
057
069
060
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Total (100) Grade

B+
A+

+
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B+
A+
B+
A+
A+
A+
B+

B+

Result:First Class



Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020
242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

KAMBLE

Code

AMRUTA LAHU SUREKHA

Sub Name

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (TH)
CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:7.66

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
*5007
5008
5009
5010
5011

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)

OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

Total Credits: 23

Semester VI - Internship

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
56006 242 031 2017-0161-00-154257 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
3 034/050 027/050 061/100
3 037/050 038/050 075/100
3 040/050 020/050 060/100+
3 035/050 044/050 079/100
2 040/050 025/050 065/100
2 039/050 038/050 077/100
2 034/050 020/050 054/100+
2 033/050 032/050 065/100
2 038/050 026/050 064/100
Semester Grade: A Total:600/900 Percentage:66.67
3 038/050 020/050 058/100+
2 038/050 035/050 073/100
3 037/050 025/050 062/100
3 038/050 038/050 076/100
2 038/050 020/050 058/100
1 038/050 038/050 076/100
2 038/050 018/050-FF FFF/100
2 039/050 035/050 074/100
2 038/050 021/050 059/100
2 036/050 033/050 069/100
1 065/100 -—- 065/100

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

adjustment & grace

061
075
060
079
065
077
054
065
064

058
073
062
076
058
076
074
059
069
065

Page: 10
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Total (100) Grade

A+

PPwy Y
U

B+
A+

A+
B+
A+

A+
B+

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Mumbai

LHAPUR

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KO
Name Seat No College Centre
RANGE ASMITA AVAGHADI CHHAYA 56007 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

NNMNNMNOMNNDNWWWW

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:7.33 Semester Grade: A Total:570/900

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

FNMNNMNMNMNEMNMNWWDODW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.86 Semester Grade: B+ Total:676/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.10 Final grade: A Grand Total:1246/2000 Percentage:62.30

2017-0161-00-154296

Int

036/050
036/050
040/050
039/050
035/050
035/050
030/050
030/050
034/050

Percentage:63.33

032/050
035/050
033/050
035/050
035/050
037/050
034/050
032/050
034/050
033/050
060/100

Percentage:61.45

Ext

023/050
036/050
020/050
045/050
020/050
032/050
020/050
031/050
028/050

020/050
035/050
020/050
034/050
020/050
034/050
028/050
030/050
022/050
033/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

059/100
072/100
060/100+
084/100
055/100
067/100
050/100
061/100
062/100

052/100+
070/100
053/100
069/100
055/100+
071/100
062/100
062/100
056/100
066/100
060/100

059
072
060
084
055
067
050
061
062

052
070
053
069
055
071
062
062
056
066
060
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Total (100) Grade

B+
A+

wow

+

Bo>w

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

2017-0161-00-154404

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Name Seat No College Centre

KAMBLE NEHA SURESH SUVARNA 56008 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.74

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)

MICROBIOLOGY (TH)

MICROBIOLOGY (PR)

HAEMATOLOGY (TH)

HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (TH)

CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester V

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
*5009
5010
5011

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

NNMNNMNMNNDNLWWWW

Semester Grade: B+ Total:537/900

FNMNNMNMNMNEMNMNWWDNDW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.96 Semester Grade: B+ Total:683/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V:

Int

030/050
030/050
030/050
031/050
035/050
034/050
030/050
030/050
036/050

Percentage:59.67

030/050
033/050
033/050
035/050
033/050
035/050
034/050
033/050
033/050
035/050
069/100

Percentage:62.09

Ext

020/050
031/050
020/050
042/050
020/050
032/050
027/050
030/050
029/050

020/050
035/050
025/050
030/050
020/050
032/050
027/050
033/050
026/050
032/050

Final GPA: 6.85 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1220/2000 Percentage:61.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

050/100
061/100
050/100+
073/100
055/100
066/100
057/100
060/100
065/100

050/100+
068/100
058/100
065/100
053/100
067/100
061/100
066/100
059/100
067/100
069/100

050
061
050
073
055
066
057
060
065

050
068
058
065
053
067
061
066
059
067
069
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Total (100) Grade
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A+
B+

B+

+

+
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Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Total Grc

050/100
061/100
051/100+
073/100
052/100+
065/100
052/100
057/100
054/100

055/100+
070/100
055/100
067/100
055/100
061/100
058/100
065/100
061/100
067/100
060/100

050
061
051
073
052
065
052
057
054

055
070
055
067
055
061
058
065
061
067
060

Page: 13
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Total (100) Grade

+

Wy wPwpw

B+

B+
A+
B+

+

L

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
TIWADE MAMATA MANOJ NITA 56009 242 031 2017-0161-00-154412
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 030/050 020/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 031/050 030/050
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 031/050 020/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 031/050 042/050
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 032/050 020/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 032/050 033/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 028/050 024/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 030/050 027/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 034/050 020/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.45 Semester Grade: B+ Total:515/900 Percentage:57.22
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 035/050 020/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 036/050 034/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 035/050 020/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 035/050 032/050
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 035/050 020/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 035/050 026/050
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 033/050 025/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 032/050 033/050
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 033/050 028/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 034/050 033/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 060/100 -—-
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.91 Semester Grade: B+ Total:674/1100 Percentage:61.27
Semester VI - Internship
Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 6.68 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1189/2000 Percentage:59.45

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Mumbai

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Name Seat No College Centre

SHINGI GOUTAMI YALLAPA RAJSHRI 56010 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

NNMNNMNMNNDNLWWWW

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:7.21 Semester Grade: A Total:571/900

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
*5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

FNMNNMNMNMNEMNMNWWDNDW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:747/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 7.50 Final grade: A Grand Total:1318/2000 Percentage:65.90

2017-0161-00-154532

Int

032/050
033/050
039/050
034/050
038/050
038/050
033/050
034/050
040/050

Percentage:63.44

038/050
039/050
036/050
036/050
037/050
037/050
035/050
034/050
037/050
036/050
067/100

Percentage:67.91

Ext

022/050
032/050
020/050
044/050
020/050
034/050
020/050
032/050
026/050

020/050
037/050
050/050
036/050
020/050
035/050
025/050
033/050
024/050
035/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

054/100
065/100
059/100+
078/100
058/100+
072/100
053/100
066/100
066/100

058/100+
076/100
086/100
072/100
057/100+
072/100
060/100
067/100
061/100
071/100
067/100

054
065
059
078
058
072
053
066
066

058
076
086
072
057
072
060
067
061
071
067
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Total (100) Grade
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B+
A+

A+
B+
A+

L

A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

2017-0161-00-154563

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Name Seat No College Centre

KAMBLE POONAM DINAKAR SANGITA 56011 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester IV

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.52

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)

MICROBIOLOGY (TH)

MICROBIOLOGY (PR)

HAEMATOLOGY (TH)

HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (TH)

CLINICAIL PATHOLOGY (PR)

SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Semester V

*5001
5002
5003
5004

*5005
5006
5007
5008

*5009
5010
5011

Total Credits: 23

BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

Semester Grade: F

Semester VI - Internship

NNMNNMNMNNDWWWW

Semester Grade: B+ Total:519/900

FNMNNMNMNMNENMNMNWWDNDW

Int

029/050
032/050
032/050
034/050
030/050
033/050
028/050
030/050
033/050

Ext

021/050
030/050
020/050
041/050
021/050
029/050
026/050
029/050
021/050

Percentage:57.67

033/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
030/050
032/050
034/050
033/050
060/100

014/050-FF
030/050
020/050
031/050
022/050
030/050
027/050
029/050
030/050
030/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

050/100
062/100
052/100+
075/100
051/100
062/100
054/100
059/100
054/100

FFF/100
065/100
055/100+
066/100
057/100
065/100
057/100
061/100
064/100
063/100
060/100

050
062
052
075
051
062
054
059
054

065
055
066
057
065
057
061
064
063
060
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Total (100) Grade
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Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Name Seat No

2017-0161-00-153954

KAMBLE MRUNALI RAJARAM VANDANA 56020

Code Sub Name

Semester IV

4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)

4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)

4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)

*4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)

4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)

4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)

4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION
Total Credits: 22 Semester Grade: F
Semester V

*5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)

5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)

5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)

5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)

*5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)

5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)

5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)

5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)

*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

031

Credit

NNMNNMNOMNNDNWWWW

FNMNNMNMNMNENMNMNWWDNDW

Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.86 Semester Grade: B+ Total:663/1100

Semester VI - Internship

Int

029/050
030/050
029/050
029/050
030/050
033/050
027/050
028/050
030/050

030/050
033/050
030/050
032/050
033/050
033/050
028/050
028/050
030/050
030/050
059/100

Ext

020/050
029/050
020/050
040/050
032/050
028/050
010/050-FF
027/050
020/050

048/050
030/050
020/050
027/050
038/050
026/050
021/050
027/050
034/050
026/050

Percentage:60.27

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

049/100
059/100
049/100+
069/100
062/100
061/100
FFF/100
055/100
050/100

078/100
063/100
050/100+
059/100
071/100
059/100
049/100
055/100
064/100
056/100
059/100

049
059
049
069
062
061
055
050

078
063
050
059
071
059
049
055
064
056
059
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Total (100) Grade
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A+
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A+
B+
B+

B+
B+

Result:Fail



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Total Grc

048/100+
060/100
068/100
070/100
054/100
058/100
054/100
055/100
052/100

080/100
072/100
050/100
059/100
052/100+
058/100
054/100
057/100
056/100
060/100
060/100

048
060
068
070
054
058
054
055
052

080
072
050
059
052
058
054
057
056
060
060

Page: 17
23/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

+

WwwPPa

B+

A+

B+

B+

B+
B+

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KAMBLE SAPNA BAPU BALABAI 56021 242 031 2017-0161-00-154041
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 028/050 020/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 030/050 030/050
*4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 030/050 038/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 029/050 041/050
*4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 030/050 024/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 030/050 028/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 027/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 027/050 028/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 032/050 020/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.57 Semester Grade: B+ Total:519/900 Percentage:57.67
Semester V
*5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 032/050 048/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 035/050 037/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 030/050 020/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 032/050 027/050
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 032/050 020/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 032/050 026/050
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 030/050 024/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 030/050 027/050
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 032/050 024/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 033/050 027/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 060/100 -—-
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.80 Semester Grade: B+ Total:658/1100 Percentage:59.82
Semester VI - Internship
Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 6.69 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1177/2000 Percentage:58.85

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020

Institution: 242 DR. C. H. KAWACHALE CHARITABLE TRUST'S MODERN COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR

Name Seat No College Centre

POWAR RUPALI SUSHIL 56022 242 031

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 030/050 020/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 029/050 030/050
*4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 030/050 032/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 030/050 040/050
*4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 033/050 026/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 035/050 030/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 030/050 020/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 030/050 030/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 033/050 020/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.71 Semester Grade: B+ Total:528/900 Percentage:58.67
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 032/050 020/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 035/050 036/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 030/050 020/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 032/050 027/050
*5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 033/050 036/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 033/050 026/050
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 030/050 024/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 030/050 027/050
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 033/050 026/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 034/050 028/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 067/100 -—-
Total Credits: 23 G.P.A.: 6.66 Semester Grade: B+ Total:659/1100 Percentage:59.91
Semester VI - Internship
Semester IV and V: Final GPA: 6.69 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1187/2000 Percentage:59.35

2017-0161-00-154466

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total Grc

050/100+
059/100
062/100
070/100
059/100
065/100
050/100+
060/100
053/100

052/100+
071/100
050/100
059/100
069/100
059/100
054/100
057/100
059/100
062/100
067/100

050
059
062
070
059
065
050
060
053

052
071
050
059
069
059
054
057
059
062
067

Page: 18
23/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

WrwPwP>ow
++ "+

A+

B+

B+

B+
B+

Result:Second Class
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Result:Absent

Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium

KAMBLE PAYAL PRAMOD RANI 56012 321 234 2017-0161-00-147203 1

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 027/050 020/050 047/100 047
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 028/050 023/050 051/100 051
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 026/050 033/050 059/100 059
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 027/050 022/050 049/100 049
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 025/050 020/050 045/100 045
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 025/050 022/050 047/100 047
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 022/050 049/100 049
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 026/050 026/050 052/100 052
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 030/050 031/050 061/100 061

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:460/900 Percentage:51.11

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 025/050 020/050 045/100 045
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 033/050 033/050 066/100 066
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 027/050 021/050 048/100 048
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 030/050 055/100 055
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 026/050 021/050 047/100 047
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 030/050 034/050 064/100 064
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—-
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 027/050 034/050 061/100 061
5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 025/050 030/050 055/100 055
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 055/100 -—- 055/100 055

Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI - Internship

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc
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Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHINDE POOJA MACHINDRA MANGAL 56013 321 234 2017-0161-00-147211
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 028/050 025/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 031/050 030/050
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 030/050 037/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 026/050 022/050
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 029/050 020/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 029/050 032/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 029/050 031/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 028/050 029/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 030/050 025/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:6.43 Semester Grade: B+ Total:511/900 Percentage:56.78
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 027/050 021/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 029/050 038/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 028/050 020/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 030/050
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 023/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 029/050 034/050
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 029/050 034/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 026/050 031/050
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 029/050 AB/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 027/050 032/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 059/100 -—-

Total Credits: 23

Semester VI - Internship

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,
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Result:Absent
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY Sem-V EXAMINATION OCT 2020
Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI

23/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AIVALE NAJUKA DILIP FULABAI 56014 321 234 2017-0161-00-147265 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 022/050 020/050 042/100+ 042 P
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 024/050 023/050 047/100 047 (o]
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 020/050 022/050 042/100 042 P
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 026/050 026/050 052/100 052 B
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 021/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—- -
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 024/050 022/050 046/100 046 C
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 021/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—- -
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 024/050 025/050 049/100 049 (o]
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 22 Semester Grade: F
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043 P
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 026/050 029/050 055/100 055 B+
*5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 026/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 026/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 024/050 029/050 053/100 053 B
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 025/050 AB/050 AB/100 -— -
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 023/050 028/050 051/100 051 B
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 051/100 -—- 051/100 051 B
Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI - Internship Result:Absent

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI

23/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SARJE NIKITA SUKHADEV MANISHA 56015 321 234 2017-0161-00-147354 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 026/050 021/050 047/100 047 (o]
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 024/050 023/050 047/100 047 (o]
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 025/050 038/050 063/100 063 A
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 023/050 048/100 048 (o]
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 028/050 024/050 052/100 052 B
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 021/050 028/050 049/100 049 [o]
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 027/050 024/050 051/100 051 B
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.59 Semester Grade: B Total:451/900 Percentage:50.11
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 026/050 020/050 046/100+ 046 o]
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 025/050 032/050 057/100 057 B+
*5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 026/050 040/050 066/100 066 A
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 C
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 034/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—- -
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 023/050 030/050 053/100 053 B
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 038/050 065/100 065 A
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 023/050 028/050 051/100 051 B
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 055/100 -—- 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI - Internship Result:Fail

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
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Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI

Name Seat No

2017-0161-00-147404

BALIKAI USHARANI BHARAMU SUNANDA 56016

Code Sub Name

Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.79 Semester Grade: B

Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH)
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR)
*5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH)
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR)
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH)
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR)
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH)
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR)
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH)
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR)
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR)

Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI - Internship

321 234

Credit
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Total:467/900
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025/050
035/050
028/050
020/050
024/050
029/050
024/050
025/050

Percentage:51.89
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032/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Fail
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Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI

23/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PUJARI SARIKA PRABHAKAR RENUKA 56017 321 234 2017-0161-00-147532 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 c
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 022/050 024/050 046/100 046 C
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 024/050 037/050 061/100 061 A
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 026/050 051/100 051 B
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 022/050 020/050 042/100 042 P
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 024/050 023/050 047/100 047 [o]
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 023/050 031/050 054/100 054 B
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 027/050 025/050 052/100 052 B
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.47 Semester Grade: C Total:442/900 Percentage:49.11
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045 (o]
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 028/050 034/050 062/100 062 A
*5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 026/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—— -
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 025/050 020/050 045/100+ 045 (o]
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 026/050 032/050 058/100 058 B+
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 031/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—— -
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 024/050 029/050 053/100 053
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 AB/050 AB/100 -—— -
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 024/050 029/050 053/100 053
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 055/100 -—- 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 23 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI - Internship Result:Absent

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total Grc
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Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KADAM REKHA PARSHURAM RAJASHREE 56018 321 234 2017-0161-00-147571
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 026/050 023/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 024/050 023/050
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 024/050 031/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 026/050 028/050
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 022/050 020/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 026/050 022/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 030/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 023/050 031/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 030/050 025/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.61 Semester Grade: B Total:461/900 Percentage:51.22
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 026/050 020/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 027/050 032/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 026/050 020/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 025/050 030/050
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 025/050 020/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 027/050 032/050
*5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 036/050 AB/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 027/050 036/050
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 024/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 028/050 033/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 059/100 -—-

Total Credits: 23

Semester VI - Internship

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Fail
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Institution: 321 SHREE BHAIRVANATH D.M.L.T COLLEGE, ICHALKARANJI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KAMBLE SHUBHADA MANOJ SUREKHA 56019 321 234 2017-0161-00-147621
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester IV
4001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 026/050 024/050
4002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 3 028/050 026/050
4003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 025/050 030/050
4004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 026/050 025/050
4005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 025/050 024/050
4006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 2 027/050 024/050
4007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 030/050
4008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 026/050 025/050
4009 SKILLS IN LANGUAGE COMMUNICATION 2 025/050 024/050
Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.:5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:467/900 Percentage:51.89
Semester V
5001 BIO CHEMISTRY (TH) 3 026/050 020/050
5002 BIO CHEMISTRY (PR) 2 034/050 034/050
5003 MICROBIOLOGY (TH) 3 027/050 020/050
5004 MICROBIOLOGY (PR) 3 026/050 031/050
5005 HAEMATOLOGY (TH) 2 025/050 020/050
5006 HAEMATOLOGY (PR) 1 027/050 033/050
5007 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (TH) 2 026/050 020/050
5008 CLINICAL PATHOLOGY (PR) 2 026/050 031/050
*5009 HISTOPATHOLOGY (TH) 2 027/050 AB/050
5010 HISTOPATHOLOGY (PR) 2 026/050 031/050
5011 OBSERVERSHIP IN AUTOMATED INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 1 057/100 -—-

Total Credits: 23

Semester VI - Internship

Semester Grade: F

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,
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Result:Absent






